CR 24k ve sprintu v Brandyse n.L. + 5. Cesky pohar 24k
vesjezdu

Cim
pofr. vk sté
1. 1/zs 1
2. 2/ZS
3. 3/ZS 10
4. 4/ ZS 14
5. 5/ZS 2
6. 6/ZS 20
7. 71ZS 11
8. 8/ZS 7
9. 9/ZS 13
10. 10/ZS 12
11. 11/ZS 3
12. 1/zZM 26
13. 12/ZS
14. 13/ZS
15. 2/ ZM 18
16. 14/ZS 6
17. 3/ZM 17
18. 15/7ZS 33
19. 16/ZS 34
20. 4/ ZM 19
21. 5/ ZM 40
22. 17/Zs 37
23. 6/ ZM 36
24, 18/ZS 38
25. 19/Zs 22
26. 71 ZM 28
27. 20/Zs 9
28. 21/Zs 35
29. 8/ ZM 29
30. 9/ ZM 39
31. 10/zZM 23
32. 22/7Zs 15
33. 23/Zs 21
34. 11/ZM 32
35. 24/Zs 41
36. 12/zZM 25
37. 13/ZM 24
38. 14/zZM 27
39. 15/ZM 31
40. 16/ ZM 30
ZM 16

13:44:59 / 08.09.2024

rgc
60090
119238
103003
39036
64006
11052
119252
119232
60070
59051
64004
35001
24087
59055
103046
103018
119251
9017
9069
106102
23178
9100
9159
9164
121057
11044
24002
9141
43215
9132
11026
64003
11037
9002
106115
11003
129029
57163
106043
57141
562135

jméno
KUDEJ Jan
VALENTA Josef
SAMANEK Filip
CAPEK Jifi
JETMAR Ondfej
FOLTIN Radim
BOTEK Dominik
KRAL Samuel
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
ZUNA Jachym
JANKO Jonas
KVAPIL Krystof
SEDLACEK Stépan
MRUZEK Simon
TOBIAS Matéj
NEKUDA Lukas
BASARABA Albert
DVORNIK Stépan
KOLAR Lukas
BLAZEK Antonin

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2012
2010
2010
2013

PINKAVA Ondfej Sebastian 2012

KRPALEK Jachym
KRAL Vit
KRATOCHVIL Devi
ROUSEK David
NOZiR David
SAFARIK Viktor
KOSTKAN Lukas
MERENUS Jan
PODUSKA Mikulas
HVEZDA Daniel
JIROUSEK Milan
JUNEK Vojtéch
DVORNIK Jonas
KOS Ondfej

ZACH Jeronym
MAREK Filip
PESKA Vaclav
SISMA Matéj
VOREL Filip
MACHAIN Jifi

2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012

Kajak klub Brandys nad Labem

vt

W W W W w N W w w N

W W w w w

oddil
Trutnov
Olomouc
KK Brno
Loko Plz
Vys.Myto
KK Brand
Olomouc
Olomouc
Trutnov
Semily
Vys.Myto
Slav.Kv
C.Kruml.
Semily
KK Brno
KK Brno
Olomouc
USK Pha
USK Pha
Litovel
SKVSCB
USK Pha
USK Pha
USK Pha
KK Opava
KK Brand
C.Kruml.
USK Pha
C.Lipa
USK Pha
KK Brand
Vys.Myto
KK Brand
USK Pha
Litovel
KK Brand
Sumperk
Pardub.
Litovel
Pardub.
KK Brno

1. jizda
00:45,81
00:48,70
00:48,10
00:50,78
00:49,77
00:50,02
00:50,87
00:52,93
00:52,73
00:53,41
01:05,08
00:55,35
00:54,11
00:54,15
00:56,04
00:55,01
01:00,89
00:55,72
00:56,52
00:58,79
00:58,20
00:59,84
01:01,29
01:01,80

DNF
01:00,77
01:00,80
01:00,82
01:02,56
01:01,06
01:01,62

DNF
01:02,81
01:07,80
01:03,21
01:04,47
01:07,82
01:12,09
01:14,76
01:13,04

DNS

2. jizda
00:46,41
00:47,51
00:51,00
00:49,17
00:49,47
00:53,11
00:50,11
00:50,25
00:51,24
00:51,33
00:52,88
00:52,91
00:57,46
00:56,57
00:54,66
01:00,63
00:55,34
00:55,95
00:55,89
00:56,55
00:58,75
00:59,26
00:59,77
01:00,11
01:00,29
01:01,24

DNF
01:01,46
01:00,89
01:01,90
01:04,01
01:02,39
01:03,31
01:03,07
01:05,41
01:03,77
01:07,88
01:08,01
01:09,91

DNF

DNS

zavod €. 131
08.09.24
celk. ¢pz bhz-¢

00:45,81 75 35
00:47,51 68 31
00:48,10 62 27
00:49,17 57 26
00:49,47 53 25
00:50,02 49 24
00:50,11 46 23
00:50,25 43 22
00:51,24 40 21
00:51,33 37 20
00:52,88 35 19
00:52,91 33 18
00:54,11 31 17
00:54,15 29 16
00:54,66 27 15
00:55,01 25 14
00:55,34 23 13
00:55,72 21 12
00:55,89 19 11
00:56,55 17 10
00:58,20 15 9
00:59,26 14 8
00:59,77 13 7
01:00,11 12 6
01:00,29 11 5
01:00,77 10 4
01:00,80 9 3
01:00,82 8 2
01:00,89 7 1
01:01,06 6
01:01,62 5
01:02,39 4
01:02,81 3
01:03,07 2
01:03,21 1
01:03,77

01:07,82

01:08,01

01:09,91

01:13,04
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CR 24k ve sprintu v Brandyse n.L. + 5. Cesky pohar 24k

b vesjezdu
LA, S zavod €. 131
K1Z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 08.09.24
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil 1. jizda 2. jizda celk. ¢pz bhz-¢
1. 1/2ZS 2 108047 FUCHSOVA Terezie 2011 2 VSDK 00:44,16 00:42,39 00:42,39 75 50
2. 2/ZS 31 129028 ONDRACKOVA Barbora 2010 Sumperk 00:46,15 00:42,75 00:42,75 68 46
3. 3/zs 33 11080 VENCOVA Alzbéta 2010 KK Brand 00:43,75 00:45,11 00:43,75 62 42
4. 4/ 2S 6 24095 NOVOTNA Natalie 2010 2 C.Kruml. 00:46,63 00:44,52 00:44,52 57 38
5. 5/ZS 30 11079 VACULOVA Silvie 2010 KK Brand 00:48,10 00:44,69 00:44,69 53 34
6. 6/ S 34 121014 LEBEDOVA Adéla 2010 KK Opava 00:45,12 00:45,48 00:45,12 49 30
7. 7128 4 119235 BERYLOVA Karolina 2011 2 Olomouc 00:45,92 00:45,54 00:45,54 46 29
8. 8/Zs 1 133016 LOVECKA Nela 2011 2 SKVeseli 00:45,86 00:49,03 00:45,86 43 28
9. 9/zs 12 61003 SAMKOVA Valerie 2011 3 Tebech. 01:00,91 00:47,33 00:47,33 40 27
10. 10/ZS 36 11036 PADIVA Frantika 2010 KK Brand 00:47,48 00:47,80 00:47,48 37 26
11. 11/ZS 15 106099 GABRLIKOVA Eliska 2011 3 Litovel 00:48,30 00:47,81 00:47,81 35 25
12. 12/ZS 27 14012 VYBULKOVA Julie 2011 Kralupy 00:47,96 00:49,26 00:47,96 33 24
13. 13/zS 14 11086 MRUZKOVA Marie 2011 3 KK Brand 00:49,46 00:47,99 00:47,99 31 23
14. 14/7S 5 39040 STULCOVA Valentyna 2010 2 LokoPlz 00:52,88 00:48,23 00:48,23 29 22
15. 15/ZS 9 200328 STANOVSKA Viktorie 2010 3 Boh.Pha 00:49,25 DNF 00:49,25 27 21
16. 16/ZS 47 9128 PODUSKOVA Julie 2010 USK Pha 00:52,81 00:49,61 00:49,61 25 20
17. 17/2S 13 24075 CELNEROVA Amélie 2010 3 C.Kruml. 00:53,21 00:49,76 00:49,76 23 19
18. 18/ZS 28 14057 MACHUTOVA Hana 2011 Kralupy 00:49,97 00:50,52 00:49,97 21 18
19. 1/ ZM 17 119254 CERMAKOVA Anezka 2013 3 Olomouc 00:50,62 01:00,77 00:50,62 19 17
20. 2/ ZM 25 103002 SAMANKOVA Klara 2013 3 KKBrno 00:52,05 00:52,53 00:52,05 17 16
21. 19/ZS 32 121074 FOLTYSOVA Lily Anne 2011 KK Opava 00:56,52 00:53,08 00:53,08 15 15
22. 20/ZS 7 64009 LOKVENCOVA Anezka 2011 3 Vys.Myto DNF 00:53,14 00:53,14 14 14
23.  3/zZMm 22 103004 NEKUDOVA Klara 2013 3 KKBrno 00:53,56 00:57,24 00:53,56 13 13
24, 21/7ZS 35 14088 HRONOVA Ludmila 2011 Kralupy 00:54,90 00:53,66 00:53,66 12 12
25.  4/ZM 37 11043 KRIZKOVA Anna 2012 KK Brand 00:54,60 00:53,80 00:53,80 1 11
26. 22/ZS 48 9126 POKORNA Emilie 2010 USK Pha 00:53,94 00:54,59 00:53,94 10 10
27.  5/ZM 41 11042 VONESOVA Adéla 2013 KK Brand 00:54,28 00:54,60 00:54,28 9 9
28. 6/ZM 45 118004 MICHAJLOVICOVA Ester 2012 Ostrava DNF 00:54,59 00:54,59 8 8
29.  7/ZM 44 11050 SENKOVA Aniko 2013 KK Brand 00:56,09 00:54,67 00:54,67 7 7
30. 23/ZS 46 9109 JUMROVA Johana 2011 USK Pha 00:54,70 00:55,41 00:54,70 6 6
3. 8/ZM 20 59001 PAULU Erika 2013 3 Semily 01:11,44 00:54,76 00:54,76 5 5
32.  9/ZMm 42 129025 HLOCKA Alexandra 2012 Sumperk 00:55,20 00:56,67 00:55,20 4 4
33.  10/ZM 38 106038 SOTOLOVA Radka Abigail 2012 Litovel 00:57,56 00:55,43 00:55,43 3 3
34, 11/2ZM 16 57168 KEJKLICKOVA Nela 2012 3 Pardub. 00:59,43 00:56,69 00:56,69 2 2
35. 24/ZS 11 106101 BLAZKOVA Alzbéta 2010 3 Litovel 00:58,11 00:56,73 00:56,73 1 1
36. 25/ZS 29 60014 RUZICKOVA Nela 2010 Trutnov 00:57,06 00:56,80 00:56,80
37. 12/ZM 18 106051 ZAPLETALOVA Klara 2013 3 Litovel 00:57,95 00:58,17 00:57,95
38. 26/ZS 8 106100 KUTA Lucie 2011 3 Litovel 00:58,43 01:26,67 00:58,43
39. 13/ZM 24 129015 SIMKOVA Vanesa 2012 3 Sumperk 00:59,18 00:59,84 00:59,18
40. 14/ZM 19 106066 SKOPOVA Sofie 2012 3 Litovel 01:04,89 00:59,58 00:59,58
41. 15/ZM 39 106117 SMYCKOVA Johana 2013 Litovel 01:00,82 00:59,65 00:59,65
42, 16/ZM 43 106065 REMSOVA Marie 2012 Litovel 00:59,82 01:02,96 00:59,82
43. 17/zZM 23 106008 MACHACKOVA Nikol 2013 3 Litovel 01:00,95 01:03,71 01:00,95
44, 18/ZM 21 57173 VASINOVA Magdalena 2013 3 Pardub. 01:03,91 01:02,27 01:02,27
45, 19/ZM 26 24078 MYSKOVA Dorota 2012 3 C.Kruml. 01:07,46 02:14,63 01:07,46
M 40 118011 LEGERSKA Thea 2012 Ostrava DNF DNF
zs 10 119267 HANUSOVA Johanka 2010 3 Olomouc DNS DNS
zSs 3 119246 KASPARU Emma 2011 2 Olomouc DNS DNS
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CR 24k ve sprintu v Brandyse n.L. + 5. Cesky pohar 24k
vesjezdu

K1iMm
pofr. vk sté
1. 1/zs 1
2. 2/ZS 3
3. 3/ZS 2
4. 4/ ZS 25
5. 5/ZS 5
6. 6/ZS 38
7. 71ZS 14
8. 8/ZS 12
9. 9/ZS 4
10. 10/ZS 24
11. 11/ZS 26
12. 12/zs 15
13. 13/ZSs 42
14. 14/ZS 8
15. 15/ZS 23
16. 16/ZS 7
17. 17/zS 10
18. 18/zS 21
19. 1/ ZM 35
20. 19/ZS 13
21. 20/Zs 20
22. 21/zs 17
23. 22/Zs 41
24, 23/ZSs 22
25. 24/7Zs 27
26. 25/7ZS 59
27. 26/ZS 19
28. 2/ ZM 36
29. 3/ZM 28
30. 27/Zs 9
31. 4/ ZM 57
32. 5/ ZM 46
33. 28/Zs 6
34. 29/7Zs 54
35. 30/Zs 11
36. 6/ ZM 31
37. 71 ZM 33
38. 31/zZs 55
39. 8/ ZM 52
40. 32/ZSs 16
41. 33/ZSs 61
42. 34/ZS 58
43. 35/ZS 56
44, 9/ ZM 44
45. 36/ZS 43
46. 10/ ZM 62
47. 11/ZM 60
48. 12/ZM 53
49, 13/ZM 45

13:45:02 / 08.09.2024

rgc
1029
1094
39001
39011
103003
11052
60090
64006
1122
119238
76017
57124
11053
39036
119252
59051
1108
60070
1110
119253
59055
64004
118007
103018
119239
9164
119232
103046
119251
39043
9159
35001
60094
9017
106115
1053
59009
9069
11044
24002
9005
9100
9141
43215
11037
9198
9132
9002
1042

jméno
FABIAN Filip
HRUBEC Matgj
FRANZ Tadeas
KOMIS Jan
SAMANEK Filip
FOLTIN Radim
KUDEJ Jan
JETMAR Ondfej
SEIDL Marek
VALENTA Josef
UHLIK Vojtéch
STEHNO Maxmilian
MRUZEK David
CAPEK JiFi
BOTEK Dominik
ZUNA Jachym
SYKORA Ondfej
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
PLUTA Stépan
CERMAK Vojtéch
MRUZEK Simon
JANKO Jonas

YAKOVENKO Seraphim

NEKUDA Lukas
KAFKA Martin
KRATOCHViIL Devi
KRAL Samuel
TOBIAS Matéj
BASARABA Albert
JEZEK Filip

KRAL Vit

KVAPIL Krystof
FLORIAN Michal
DVORNIK Stépan
KOS Ondfej
PAWINGER Vincent
SLAVIK Vojtéch
KOLAR Lukas
NOZIR David
SAFARIK Viktor
KLIR Vojtéch
KRPALEK Jachym
KOSTKAN Lukas
MERENUS Jan
JUNEK Vojtéch
MATUSTIK Robert
PODUSKA Mikulas
DVORNIK Jonas
VYHNANEK Jifi

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2010
2011
2012
2012
2010
2012
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013

vt

W W W w w w W W N NN

W W W W wWwwww w

w W

W W w w

oddil
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
Loko Plz
Loko Plz
KK Brno
KK Brand
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Boh.Pha
Olomouc
Bechyné
Pardub.
KK Brand
Loko Plz
Olomouc
Semily
Boh.Pha
Trutnov
Boh.Pha
Olomouc
Semily
Vys.Myto
Ostrava
KK Brno
Olomouc
USK Pha
Olomouc
KK Brno
Olomouc
Loko Plz
USK Pha
Slav.Kv
Trutnov
USK Pha
Litovel
Boh.Pha
Semily
USK Pha
KK Brand
C.Kruml.
USK Pha
USK Pha
USK Pha
C.Lipa
KK Brand
USK Pha
USK Pha
USK Pha
Boh.Pha

Kajak klub Brandys nad Labem

1. jizda
00:39,01
00:40,05
00:42,77
00:41,98
00:42,31
00:42,90
00:42,89
00:44,32
00:43,92
00:44,58
00:44,72
00:45,67
00:45,75
00:45,96
00:46,07
00:46,04
00:46,81
00:46,62
00:47,33
00:47,42
00:48,99
00:47,66
00:47,97
00:49,95
00:48,41
00:49,52
00:50,49
00:50,27
00:49,99
00:49,24
00:56,45
00:49,53
00:51,11
00:50,39
00:59,04
00:52,55
00:51,21
00:52,03
00:52,66
00:52,76
00:53,66
00:53,58
00:56,93
00:55,03
00:54,86
00:55,38
00:55,90
00:55,98
00:55,91

2. jizda
00:39,58
00:41,65
00:41,71
00:42,64
00:42,97
00:42,46
00:43,37
00:42,98
00:44,29
00:44,15
00:46,06
00:45,26
00:45,29
00:45,76
00:46,03
00:46,57
00:46,23
00:47,78
00:47,60
00:55,02
00:47,55
01:31,88
00:51,30
00:48,28
00:48,34
00:48,50
00:48,67
00:48,77
00:48,88
01:27,86
00:49,49
00:53,48
00:49,78
00:50,75
00:50,64
00:50,93
00:51,96
00:51,79
00:55,62
00:54,40
00:53,24
00:53,55
00:54,36
00:54,62
00:55,19
00:55,06
00:55,15
00:55,41
00:57,80

zavod €. 131
08.09.24
celk. ¢pz bhz-¢
00:39,01 75 58
00:40,05 68 54
00:41,71 62 50
00:41,98 57 46
00:42,31 53 45
00:42,46 49 44
00:42,89 46 43
00:42,98 43 42
00:43,92 40 41
00:44,15 37 40
00:44,72 35 39
00:45,26 33 38
00:45,29 31 37
00:45,76 29 36
00:46,03 27 35
00:46,04 25 34
00:46,23 23 33
00:46,62 21 32
00:47,33 19 31
00:47,42 17 30
00:47,55 15 29
00:47,66 14 28
00:47,97 13 27
00:48,28 12 26
00:48,34 11 25
00:48,50 10 24
00:48,67 9 23
00:48,77 8 22
00:48,88 7 21
00:49,24 6 20
00:49,49 5 19
00:49,53 4 18
00:49,78 3 17
00:50,39 2 16
00:50,64 1 15
00:50,93 14
00:51,21 13
00:51,79 12
00:52,66 11
00:52,76 10
00:53,24 9
00:53,55 8
00:54,36 7
00:54,62 6
00:54,86 5
00:55,06 4
00:55,15 3
00:55,41 2
00:55,91 1
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CR 24k ve sprintu v Brandyse n.L. + 5. Cesky pohar 24k
vesjezdu

K1iMm

pofr. vk sté
50. 14/ZM 49
51. 15/ZM 50
52. 16/ZM 30
53. 37/Zs 39
54. 17/ZM 29
55. 18/ZM 47
56. 19/ZM 48
57. 20/ZM 34
58. 38/ZS 40
59. 21/ZM 63
60. 22/ZM 51
61. 23/zZM 32
62. 39/ZS 18

ZM 37

13:45:04 / 08.09.2024

rgc
11003
121064
59054
121057
24113
11026
129029
57141
57164
119270
64049
57163
64059
562135

jméno
ZACH Jeronym
KUBITA Lukas
MRUZEK Matou$
ROUSEK David
VOSALIK Stépan
HVEZDA Daniel
MAREK Filip
VOREL Filip
ROKOS Josef
KRATOCHVIL Mika
NYVLT David
PESKA Vaclav
STRASAK Filip
MACHAIN Jifi

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2013
2013
2013
2010
2013
2012
2013
2013
2011
2013
2012
2012
2010
2012

Kajak klub Brandys nad Labem

vt

oddil
KK Brand
KK Opava
Semily
KK Opava
C.Kruml.
KK Brand
Sumperk
Pardub.
Pardub.
USK Pha
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
KK Brno

1. jizda
00:56,58
00:56,53
00:56,51
00:56,64
00:56,96
00:57,52
01:03,67
00:58,26
01:00,33
01:00,97
01:02,08
01:08,36
01:40,82

DNS

2. jizda
00:56,11
00:56,24
01:13,08
01:24,30
01:39,93
00:57,15
00:57,92
01:17,02
01:02,15
01:02,54
01:09,81
02:10,47

DNF
DNS

zavod ¢. 131

celk.
00:56,11
00:56,24
00:56,51
00:56,64
00:56,96
00:57,15
00:57,92
00:58,26
01:00,33
01:00,97
01:02,08
01:08,36
01:40,82

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



CR 24k ve sprintu v Brandyse n.L. + 5. Cesky pohar 24k

b vesjezdu
LA, S zavod €. 131
ciz VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 08.09.24
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil 1. jizda 2. jizda celk. ¢pz bhz-¢
1. 1/2ZS 18 129028 ONDRACKOVA Barbora 2010 Sumperk 00:50,10 00:49,25 00:49,25 75 26
2. 2/ZS 1 57158 CAPSKA Valerie 2011 2 Pardub. 00:49,80 00:50,82 00:49,80 68 22
3. 3/zs 19 45023 INDRUCHOVA Daniela 2011 KVS HK 01:12,45 00:51,45 00:51,45 62 18
4. 4/ 2S 3 119235 BERYLOVA Karolina 2011 3 Olomouc 00:51,52 00:53,14 00:51,52 57 17
5. 5/ZS 6 39040 STULCOVA Valentyna 2010 3 LokoPlz 00:53,21 00:51,62 00:51,62 53 16
6. 6/ S 2 24095 NOVOTNA Natalie 2010 2 C.Kruml. 00:51,78 00:53,26 00:51,78 49 15
7. 7128 22 11079 VACULOVA Silvie 2010 KK Brand 00:52,81 00:53,60 00:52,81 46 14
8. 8/Zs 13 61003 SAMKOVA Valerie 2011 Trebech. 00:57,76 00:54,29 00:54,29 43 13
9. 9/zs 21 121014 LEBEDOVA Adéla 2010 KK Opava 00:54,58 00:54,76 00:54,58 40 12
10. 10/ZS 10 11080 VENCOVA Alzbéta 2010 KK Brand 01:01,36 00:56,58 00:56,58 37 11
11.  1/zM 28 119254 CERMAKOVA Anezka 2013 Olomouc 00:56,81 00:58,10 00:56,81 35 10
12. 2/ ZM 9 103002 SAMANKOVA Klara 2013 3 KKBrno 01:10,85 00:57,31 00:57,31 33 9
13. 11/zS 11 11036 PADIVA Frantiska 2010 KK Brand 00:57,41 00:57,55 00:57,41 31 8
14. 12/7S 33 9128 PODUSKOVA Julie 2010 USK Pha 00:57,69 00:58,25 00:57,69 29 7
15. 13/ZS 20 14057 MACHUTOVA Hana 2011 Kralupy 00:59,70 00:58,07 00:58,07 27 6
16. 14/ZS 8 24075 CELNEROVA Amélie 2010 3 C.Kruml. 02:04,10 00:58,24 00:58,24 25 5
17. 15/ZS 12 14012 VYBULKOVA Julie 2011 Kralupy 00:58,75 00:58,49 00:58,49 23 4
18. 16/ZS 32 9109 JUMROVA Johana 2011 USK Pha 00:59,15 00:58,97 00:58,97 21 3
19. 3/ZM 26 11043 KRIZKOVA Anna 2012 KK Brand 01:00,31 00:59,50 00:59,50 19 2
20. 17/ZS 15 121074 FOLTYSOVA Lily Anne 2011 KK Opava 00:59,92 01:00,19 00:59,92 17 1
21. 18/ZS 14 14088 HRONOVA Ludmila 2011 Kralupy 01:01,36 01:00,10 01:00,10 15
22,  4/ZMm 24 103004 NEKUDOVA Klara 2013 KK Brno 01:00,37 01:03,03 01:00,37 14
23. 5/ZM 25 11042 VONESOVA Adéla 2013 KK Brand 01:02,87 01:00,99 01:00,99 13
24,  6/ZM 30 11050 SENKOVA Aniko 2013 KK Brand 01:01,46 01:03,80 01:01,46 12
25. 19/ZS 5 106099 GABRLIKOVA Eliska 2011 3 Litovel 01:02,07 01:01,67 01:01,67 11
26. 20/ZS 4 133016 LOVECKA Nela 2011 3 SKVeseli 01:05,85 01:02,13 01:02,13 10
27. 21/ZS 34 9126 POKORNA Emilie 2010 USK Pha 01:02,81 01:04,78 01:02,81 9
28. 7/ZM 23 129015 SIMKOVA Vanesa 2012 Sumperk 01:09,11 01:06,36 01:06,36 8
29. 8/ZM 31 106008 MACHACKOVA Nikol 2013 Litovel 01:09,22 01:14,97 01:09,22 7
30. 9/zZMm 29 106038 SOTOLOVA Radka Abigail 2012 Litovel 01:13,86 01:10,46 01:10,46 6
31. 22/ZS 17 106100 KUTA Lucie 2011 Litovel DNF 01:35,56 01:35,56 5
32. 10/ZM 27 24078 MYSKOVA Dorota 2012 C.Kruml. 01:59,07 DNF 01:59,07 4
zs 16 119267 HANUSOVA Johanka 2010 Olomouc DNS DNS
zs 7 119246 KASPARU Emma 2011 3 Olomouc DNS DNS
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CR 24k ve sprintu v Brandyse n.L. + 5. Cesky pohar 24k

G LK
Cc2M

pofr. vk sté
1. 1/Zs 1
2. 2/ZS 6
3. 3/Zs 4
4. 4/ ZS 5
5. 5/ZS 3
6. 6/ZS 2
7. 1/ ZM 7
8. 2/ ZM 8
9. 3/ZM 9

13:45:06 / 08.09.2024

vesjezdu

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

rgc jméno nar. vt oddil

1029  FABIAN Filip 2010

1094 HRUBEC Matsj 2010 3 Boh.Pha
119253 CERMAK Vojtéch 2010
119239 KAFKA Martin 2010 3 Olomouc
200328 STANOVSKA Viktorie 2010

1108 SYKORA Ondfej 2010 S Boh.Pha
57158 CAPSKA Valerie 2011
57124 STEHNO Maxmilian o010 3 Pardub.
24087 SEDLACEK Stépan 2011 =
24113 VOSALIK Stépan 2013 3 CKruml.
64003 JIROUSEK Milan 2011 )
64059 STRASAK Filip 2010 3 Vys:Myto
106043 SISMA Matgj 2013 Litovel
106102 BLAZEK Antonin 2013
59054 MRUZEK Matou$ 2013 Semil
59009 SLAVIK Vojtéch 2012 y

1053 PAWINGER Vincent 2012

1110 PLUTA St&pén 2012 Boh.Pha

Kajak klub Brandys nad Labem

1. jizda
00:46,98
00:48,98
00:50,12
00:51,56
00:52,81
00:53,90
00:57,70

DNF

00:54,92

2. jizda
00:47,22
00:48,66
00:50,65
00:54,38
00:56,84
00:53,24
00:53,44
00:53,57

00:54,34

zavod €. 131
08.09.24
celk. €pZz bhz-

00:46,98 75 7
00:48,66 68 6
00:50,12 62 5
00:51,56 57 4
00:52,81 53 3
00:53,24 49 2
00:53,44 46 1
00:53,57 43
00:54,34 40
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